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ADMINISTRATION     

Ken Hiatt Community Development Director ken.hiatt@cityofwoodland.org 

Alex Halcon Management Analyst II alex.halcon@cityofwoodland.org 

Debbie Flemmer Administrative Secretary debbie.flemmer@cityofwoodland.org 

Laura Quintana Administrative Clerk II laura.quintana@cityofwoodland.org 

Kenny Stewart Administrative Clerk I kenny.stewart@cityofwoodland.org   

BUILDING / CODE ENFORCEMENT    

Paul Siegel Chief Building Official paul.siegel@cityofwoodland.org 

Rick Essenwanger Sr. Building Plan Examiner rick.essenwanger@cityofwoodland.org 

Joel Luevano Sr. Building Inspector joel.luevano@cityofwoodland.org 

James Carr Code Compliance Officer II james.carr@cityofwoodland.org 

Pam Lial Code Compliance Officer II pam.lial@cityofwoodland.org  

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT   

Wendy Ross Economic Development Manager wendy.ross@cityofwoodland.org 

ENGINEERING     

Brent Meyer City Engineer brent.meyer@cityofwoodland.org 

CAPITAL / TRAFFIC ENGINEERING 

Katie Wurzel Principal Civil Engineer katie.wurzel@cityofwoodland.org 

Miguel Chavez Construction Project Manager miguel.chavez@cityofwoodland.org 

Diana Ayon Associate Civil Engineer diana.ayon@cityofwoodland.org 

Clara Olmedo Assistant Engineer clara.olmedo@cityofwoodland.org 

Bryan Weiser Engineering Tech III bryan.weiser@cityofwoodland.org 

Ryan Brant Engineering Tech III ryan.brant@cityofwoodland.org 

Shawn Fisher Engineering Tech II shawn.fisher@cityofwoodland.org 

Sara Andreotti Engineering Tech II sara.andreotti@cityofwoodland.org  

DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING 
 

Bruce Pollard Senior Civil Engineer bruce.pollard@cityofwoodland.org 

Lolly Weichel Engineering Tech II lolly.weichel@cityofwoodland.org 

Larry Hatch Engineering Tech II larry.hatch@cityofwoodland.org 

UTILITY ENGINEERING 
  

Tim Busch Principal Utilities Civil Engineer tim.busch@cityofwoodland.org  

Ed Wisniewski Associate Civil Engineer ed.wisniewski@cityofwoodland.org 

Chris Fong Senior Associate Civil Engineer chris.fong@cityofwoodland.org 

Sherry Kimura Engineering Tech II sherry.kimura@cityofwoodland.org 

PLANNING     

Cindy Norris Principal Planner cindy.norris@cityofwoodland.org 

Erika Bumgardner Senior Planner erika.bumgardner@cityofwoodland.org 

Jeff Ballantine Assistant Planner jeff.ballantine@cityofwoodland.org  

Linda Schaupp Community Development Tech II linda.schaupp@cityofwoodland.org 
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